Editorial Fund rcvd from T8:F 3,56,495.00 '3,48,250.00 2, 13, 995.00 
for the year mentioned above 

Advertisement 10,500.00 63,000.00 

Total 4,70,300.00 48,90, 150.06 41,46,586.32 52,02, 977 .00 

4.2 The subscription amount for year 2022 informed was Rs 1, 70,300/- (One lakh seventy 
thousand and three hundred rupees) till 23 Dec 2021. 

4.3 The Committee took note of the above, but requested that the existing list of paid 
subscribers be shared for everyone's benefit, so that colleges from various regions, if not covered 
by the list, and Committee members, if they know them, can be approached to subscribe to IETE